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CAPACITY SQUARE FEETLOCATION



Garage to 2nd Floor: 9’

2nd Floor to Roof: 7’5”

Ballroom to Roof: 7’

Peak: 32’

Sides: 20’

Hall: 11’

DOOR DIMENSIONSBALLROOM HEIGHT



ADDRESS
10 South Van Ness, San Francisco, CA 94103

POWER
Dedicated 400 amp circuit + 100 and 60 amp circuits

WIFI
Up to 1 Gbps on dual-redundant circuits

PARKING
216 spots availabile + additional lot close by

RIGGING
AV rigging from the ceiling beams allowed

VENDORS
Ask about our list of preferred vendors, or bring your own



GROUND FLOOR
LOCATION
Showroom
Conservatory
Drive-Thru Bay
The Garage

SQUARE FEET
7,500
1,630
6,359
13,500

STANDING
1,070
230
900
1,070

SEATED
500
105
420
500

SECOND FLOOR
STANDING
999

WITH FURNITURE
833

BALLROOM  ROOFTOP
LOCATION
Ballroom
Rooftop

SQUARE FEET
17,000
15,000

STANDING
2,429
2,143

SEATED
1,133
1,000



https://npu.co/about/


415.608.2220

events@npu.co

svnwest.com

10 South Van Ness
San Francisco, CA 94103

mailto:events@npu.co
https://www.svnwest.com
https://maps.app.goo.gl/PkHs6pzeoFNC23e57
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