











LEGENDARY + VIBRANT + FLEXIBLE

Formerly the famous Fillmore West and Carousel Ballroom, **SVN West** is a site steeped in rock history. This legendary venue offers over 100,000 square feet of flexible event space across three floors, including a large ballroom and a 16,000 square foot rooftop. Located at the city's main crossroads of South Van Ness and Market Street, SVN West has been at the center of events in San Francisco for over 50 years.



LOCATION	CAPACITY	SQUARE F
Hallroom	2,429	17,000
Rooftop	2,143	15,000
Column Room	1,929	13,500
+ Showroom	1,070	7,500
🕂 Drive-Thru Bay	900	6,359
Garage	1,070	13,500



"La pasión es el puente que te lleva desde el dolor al cambio." -FRIDA KAHLO

Passion is the bridge that takes you from pain to change,"



DIMENSIONS

BALLROOM HEIGHT	DOOR DIMENSIC
+ Peak: 32'	Garage to 2nd
+ Sides: 20'	2nd Floor to R
• Hall: 11'	Ballroom to Ro



ONS

d Floor: 9' -----Roof: 7'5"

Roof: 7'

-





DETAILS

+ ADDRESS

10 South Van Ness, San Francisco, CA 94103

+ POWER

Dedicated 400 amp circuit + 100 and 60 amp circuits

_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _

+ WI-FI

Up to 1 Gbps on dual-redundant circuits

+ PARKING

216 spots availabile + additional lot close by

+ RIGGING

AV rigging from the ceiling beams allowed

VENDORS

Ask about our list of preferred vendors, or bring your own





LAYOUT

GROUND FLOOR

LOCATION	SQUARE FEET	STANDING	SEATED
Showroom	7,500	1,070	500
Conservatory	1,630	230	105
Drive-Thru Bay	6,359	900	420
The Garage	13,500	1,070	500

SECOND FLOOR

STANDING	WITH FURNITURE
999	833

BALLROOM + ROOFTOP

LOCATION	SQUARE FEET	STANDING	SEATED
Ballroom	17,000	2,429	1,133
Rooftop	15,000	2,143	1,000







THE PLUS FACTOR

Non Plus Ultra curates an ever-growing portfolio of distinctive Venues to host unparalleled events of all shapes and sizes. Our spaces span from historically charming to modernly chic, and can host anywhere from a few hundred people to tens of thousands.

But we're so much more than cool venues. With decades of collective event expertise and a deep understanding of the cities we serve, our team supports clients through their entire event journey.



BOOKINGS

- **\\$** 415.608.2220
- 🔀 events@npu.co
- svnwest.com
- 10 South Van Ness
 San Francisco, CA 94103



